
Event
Course
Date
Rating
Yardage
Conditions

Par by Hole 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 36 72
Badger

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Moira Ring - 12 8 5 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 59 7 7 7 6 5 8 4 3 6 53 112
2 Madison Whitehead - 10 6 5 4 5 8 4 5 4 6 47 6 6 9 6 5 5 6 4 7 54 101
3 Alyssa Borkowski - 11 6 8 4 8 8 6 7 5 5 57 5 8 9 8 4 6 7 4 6 57 114
4 Fontana Frazier - 12 10 7 7 8 11 8 6 4 6 67 8 6 10 9 6 8 6 5 6 64 131
5 Jen Freeman - 11 11 7 8 8 10 8 6 8 6 72 7 7 5 7 6 7 6 5 10 60 132

230 458

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Quninne Herolt - 12 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 8 55 6 5 7 7 3 6 5 4 6 49 104
2 Ashley Storck - 12 10 6 4 6 9 4 6 4 6 55 5 6 6 11 5 6 5 5 6 55 110
3 Lilly Capozzi - 10 10 6 3 7 8 7 7 4 6 58 6 6 5 10 4 10 7 4 8 60 118
4 Kya Kafar - 10 7 8 7 6 8 8 6 7 6 63 5 7 7 5 4 6 4 4 6 48 111
5 Raelee Koehnke - 10 6 6 6 5 7 6 5 5 5 51 6 8 6 5 4 6 6 3 5 49 100

219 425
Elkhorn

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Jessica Barrett - 12 7 5 3 6 7 6 5 5 7 51 6 4 7 10 3 6 5 4 6 51 102
2 Carlie Hanson - 11 9 7 6 7 8 6 7 4 7 61 6 6 8 12 5 8 6 5 7 63 124
3 Gabi Timmer - 12 6 6 7 8 8 4 7 6 6 58 6 5 7 7 5 8 6 6 6 56 114
4 Emma Wolman - 11 8 7 5 7 7 7 7 5 7 60 8 5 8 6 6 7 6 5 6 57 117
5 Ava Greeley - 10 9 9 5 8 8 7 7 4 9 66 8 7 8 9 6 8 7 6 9 68 134

230 457

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Mari Suokko - 12 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 4 3 40 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 2 4 39 79
2 Sarah Schuster - 11 5 6 3 4 6 5 5 3 5 42 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 41 83
3 Megan Koch - 10 6 5 4 4 6 7 5 4 6 47 6 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 8 50 97
4 Jackie Bianchi - 10 6 5 5 7 10 6 5 4 6 54 5 5 5 6 6 9 5 4 5 50 104
5 Michaela Wieties - 11 6 8 6 10 9 6 7 5 8 65 6 7 6 9 8 11 7 6 9 69 134

183 363

Taylor Clark Memorial Invitational
Brighton Dale Links
August 20, 2015
71.3/121
5273 yards
Cloudy, Misting, Windy 62

Phil Huff

Burlington Wayne Herrick

Steve Fisher

Union Grove Eric Swanson



Waterford
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Taitum Beck - 11 5 6 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 40 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 6 42 82
2 Aubrie Torhorst - 9 8 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 53 6 5 5 5 4 8 4 4 5 46 99
3 Maddy Anderson - 10 7 6 6 6 8 5 4 4 7 53 5 5 7 6 5 6 5 4 7 50 103
4 Natalie Horn - 11 6 8 8 5 9 6 6 6 7 61 9 7 5 9 6 8 6 5 6 61 122
5 Natalie Lindell - 11 8 6 4 6 9 6 5 5 8 57 6 7 6 8 5 8 6 5 8 59 116

203 400

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Collen Nolan - 11 7 5 5 5 9 5 5 7 4 52 5 6 6 6 4 7 4 4 4 46 98
2 Mallory Scheppa - 11 5 5 5 6 7 5 5 4 5 47 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 4 5 46 93
3 Lexi Carlson - 11 7 6 6 6 8 6 7 4 7 57 5 6 7 7 5 7 5 4 5 51 108
4 Emily Allen - 11 8 5 4 6 8 8 6 4 9 58 4 7 5 8 4 6 4 5 6 49 107
5 Claudia Fox - 11 9 10 6 8 8 8 7 7 8 71 8 7 8 11 7 9 7 4 9 70 141

214 406
Wilmot

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Ellie Turner - 12 6 5 3 4 9 4 5 3 6 45 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 45 90
2 Mc Kenna Stanek - 11 6 6 3 6 6 4 3 4 5 43 6 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 6 46 89
3 Keegan Destree - 9 6 6 4 9 9 8 7 7 7 63 6 5 7 7 5 9 7 4 7 57 120
4 Audrey Awe - 9 7 6 7 9 14 10 6 7 6 72 8 8 7 8 5 8 7 5 6 62 134
5 Hannah Brendel - 9 9 8 5 10 10 8 5 6 7 68 8 7 7 6 5 9 6 4 8 60 128

219 427

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Rachel Gentile - 11 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 4 3 42 4 5 7 6 4 5 5 4 4 44 86
2 Olivia Scumachi - 11 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 45 5 5 5 5 7 6 8 3 6 50 95
3 Julia Michicich - 11 6 9 4 6 7 4 4 5 4 49 7 5 5 7 4 5 6 4 7 50 99
4 Kate Monroe - 10 6 8 5 5 7 4 5 5 6 51 4 4 5 4 4 7 5 4 5 42 93
5 P5 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162

187 373

Jon Leonard

Westosha Central/Shoreland Dan Peterso

Greg Olson

The Prairie School Carrie Massey



Team Strokes Place
Union Grove 363 1st
The Prairie School 373 2nd
Waterford 400 3rd
Westosha Central/Shoreland 406 4th
Burlington 425 5th
Wilmot 427 6th
Elkhorn 457 7th
Badger 458 8th



Player Team Strokes Back 9 Back 6 Back 3 Back 1 Front 9 Front 6 Front 3 Front 1 Place
Mari Suokko - 12 Union Grove 79 39 27 11 4 40 28 12 3 1st
Taitum Beck - 11 Waterford 82 42 29 15 6 40 26 11 4 2nd
Sarah Schuster - 11 Union Grove 83 41 28 13 4 42 28 13 5 3rd
Rachel Gentile - 11 The Prairie School 86 44 28 13 4 42 27 11 6 4th
Mc Kenna Stanek - 11 Wilmot 89 46 31 15 6 43 28 12 5 5th
Ellie Turner - 12 Wilmot 90 45 30 15 6 45 31 14 6 6th
Kate Monroe - 10 The Prairie School 93 42 29 14 5 51 32 16 6 7th
Mallory Scheppa - 11 Westosha Central/Shoreland 93 46 32 14 5 47 32 14 5 8th
Olivia Scumachi - 11 The Prairie School 95 50 35 17 6 45 28 13 5 9th
Megan Koch - 10 Union Grove 97 50 34 19 8 47 32 15 6 10th
Collen Nolan - 11 Westosha Central/Shoreland 98 46 29 12 4 52 35 16 4 11th
Aubrie Torhorst - 9 Waterford 99 46 30 13 5 53 33 16 5 12th
Julia Michicich - 11 The Prairie School 99 50 33 17 7 49 30 13 7 13th
Raelee Koehnke - 10 Burlington 100 49 29 14 5 51 33 15 5 14th
Madison Whitehead - 10 Badger 101 54 33 17 7 47 32 15 6 15th
Jessica Barrett - 12 Elkhorn 102 51 34 15 6 51 36 17 7 16th
Maddy Anderson - 10 Waterford 103 50 33 16 7 53 34 15 7 17th
Quninne Herolt - 12 Burlington 104 49 31 15 6 55 34 17 8 18th
Jackie Bianchi - 10 Union Grove 104 50 35 14 5 54 38 15 6 19th
Emily Allen - 11 Westosha Central/Shoreland 107 49 33 15 6 58 41 19 9 20th
Lexi Carlson - 11 Westosha Central/Shoreland 108 51 33 14 5 57 38 18 7 21st
Ashley Storck - 12 Burlington 110 55 38 16 6 55 35 16 6 22nd
Kya Kafar - 10 Burlington 111 48 29 14 6 63 41 19 6 23rd
Moira Ring - 12 Badger 112 53 32 13 6 59 39 19 7 24th
Alyssa Borkowski - 11 Badger 114 57 35 17 6 57 39 17 5 25th
Gabi Timmer - 12 Elkhorn 114 56 38 18 6 58 39 19 6 26th
Natalie Lindell - 11 Waterford 116 59 40 19 8 57 39 18 8 27th
Emma Wolman - 11 Elkhorn 117 57 36 17 6 60 40 19 7 28th
Lilly Capozzi - 10 Burlington 118 60 43 19 8 58 39 17 6 29th
Keegan Destree - 9 Wilmot 120 57 39 18 7 63 47 21 7 30th
Natalie Horn - 11 Waterford 122 61 40 17 6 61 39 19 7 31st
Carlie Hanson - 11 Elkhorn 124 63 43 18 7 61 39 18 7 32nd
Hannah Brendel - 9 Wilmot 128 60 38 18 8 68 46 18 7 33rd
Fontana Frazier - 12 Badger 131 64 40 17 6 67 43 16 6 34th
Jen Freeman - 11 Badger 132 60 41 21 10 72 46 20 6 35th
Audrey Awe - 9 Wilmot 134 62 39 18 6 72 52 19 6 36th
Ava Greeley - 10 Elkhorn 134 68 45 22 9 66 43 20 9 37th
Michaela Wieties - 11 Union Grove 134 69 50 22 9 65 45 20 8 38th
Claudia Fox - 11 Westosha Central/Shoreland 141 70 47 20 9 71 46 22 8 39th
P5 The Prairie School 162 81 54 27 9 81 54 27 7 40th


